

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - WAFFLES 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$180.41
2025-07-11	Returning canceled grant to Yasin Ahmed	txn_NQHZa5J	\$0.30	\$180.71
2025-07-13	Grant to Stevens	txn_9KH79QB	-\$10.00	\$170.71
2025-07-13	Grant to Muffakir	txn_NQHZz9x	-\$10.00	\$160.71
2025-07-13	Returning canceled grant to Muffakir	txn_LgHRdP6	\$10.00	\$170.71
2025-07-13	Returning canceled grant to Stevens	txn_GkHzq5P	\$10.00	\$180.71
2025-07-13	Grant to Muffakir	txn_R2HVJgW	-\$10.00	\$170.71
2025-07-13	Grant to Stevens	txn_evHoZXE	-\$10.00	\$160.71
2025-07-17	Returning canceled grant to tan	txn_YRHxnwB	\$0.07	\$160.78
2025-07-23	Returning canceled grant to Muffakir	txn_OXH6Kvo	\$0.61	\$161.39
2025-07-23	Grant to Aryan	txn_WBHWEMM	-\$10.00	\$151.39
2025-07-23	Grant to Yahyah Khan	txn_ZeH9d7k	-\$10.00	\$141.39
2025-07-23	Grant to XR	$txn_AWHVLJM$	-\$10.00	\$131.39
2025-07-25	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn ZeH9g9z	\$200.00	\$331.39
	WITHDRAWN: \$70.00. DEPOSITED: \$220.98.	-		\$331.39

YSWS - Waffles is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Waffles's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.